
Fee Schedule Change Effective as of February 20, 2024 

Newton New Hampshire Solid Waste Transfer Station/Recycling Center 

4 Dugway Road (off Amesbury Road)       
  www.newton-nh.gov 

 

Fee Schedule Change Effective as of February 20, 2024 

TRANSFER STATION FEES 
 

Newton Residents 
 

The Transfer Station personnel reserve the 
RIGHT to INSPECT any MATERIAL coming into   
the Transfer Station before it’s UNLOADED. 

 

 
Freon  (Accepted on HHW Days) 
Freezer (doors removed)  $  20.00 
Refrigerator (doors removed) $  20.00 
Air Conditioner   $  20.00 
Dehumidifier    $  20.00 
 
Television/ Monitor 
TV/Monitors/ Consoles  $  20.00 
 
Building Materials & Misc. 
6’ PickUp Bed/Trailer Bed/ ½ Van ( Min.) $  60.00 

8’ PickUp Bed/Trailer Bed/ ½ Van, (Min.) $  80.00 
Barrell of Bulk    $    5.00 

 
 
Bulk Items (price per piece) 
Any size mattress $  50.00 
Sofa   $  40.00 
Chair   $  20.00 
Plastic Dishwasher  $    5.00 
 
Tire 
Up to 16”  $  20.00 
17” to 20”  $  40.00 
Tractor Tire  $125.00 
  

Large Truck, Trailer (Min.) $100.00 
Toilet     $  10.00 
Sink     $    5.00 
 

 
 

 

➢ No LOGS over 5” in diameter 
➢ Water heaters, Stoves, Propane Tanks, Washers, and Dryers are FREE 
➢ Batteries, Scrap Metal, Motor Oil and Transmission Fluid are FREE 

• Used Motor Oil in clear containers ONLY 

• Transmission Fluid in clear container ONLY – DO NOT mix Oil and     
           Transmission Fluid together 

• Any contaminated oil/fluid will be REJECTED 
➢ Computer Printers, Stereos, and Desktops are FREE 
➢ Newton Seniors Only - Discount Day- (65 Yrs. old and up):   

Held on the first Tuesday of every month, bring your Valid ID and receive half off 
total charges on items from the “Transfer Station Fees List”

                                       Hours of Operation: 
 

TUESDAY & THURSDAY  11:45 am to 6:45 pm 
SATURDAY  7:45 am to 4:45 pm      

SUNDAY  8:45 am to 3:45 pm 
Please plan your arrival 15 minutes prior to closing 

http://www.newton-nh.gov/

